Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NO-NAME GOLF INCORPORATED		03/01/2002	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GREATER GOLF, INC.
Street Address:	4101 Colonial Boulevard
City:	Fort Myers
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33912
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1751397	POLE-KAT
Registration Number:	2098571	ROGUE
Registration Number:	2153515	KAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)358-3351

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (248) 358-4400

Email: cbaunoch@brookskushman.com

Correspondent Name: Elizabeth F. Janda

Address Line 1: 1000 Town Center, 22nd Floor

Address Line 4: Southfield, MICHIGAN 48075-1238

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MCAP 0100 A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth F. Janda

TRADEMARK REEL: 003617 FRAME: 0131

900086391

00 175

1 ¢00 00

Signature:	/elizabeth f janda/
Date:	09/07/2007
Total Attachments: 3 source=Change of Name#page1.tif source=Change of Name#page2.tif source=Change of Name#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003617 FRAME: 0132

Requester's Name	00064	•	
DR —			
CARTA & RANDOLPH	·	·	
Attorneys at Law	<u></u>		
1619 Jackson Street Post Office Box 1906 Fort Myers, Florida 33902			
		Office Use Only	
TO A THOM NIA MIC/C) & DOCTIM	ENT NUMBER(S), (ii	f known):	
RATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S), (ii	f known):	
RATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S), (ii	f known):	
		f known):	
(Corporation Name)	ENT NUMBER(S), (if		751-
_		100005235 -04/10/0201	751- 056-01
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		75 1 — .05601 *****35
_			751- 05601 *****35
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		7 5 1 — 1056—01 *****35
(Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	(Document #)		751- 05601 *****35
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		751— :056—01 *****35
(Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	(Document #)		751- 05601 *****35
(Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	(Document #)		7 5 1 — 1056—01 *****35
(Corporation Name) (Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	(Document #) (Document #)	100005235 -04/10/0201 *****35.00	751- 05601 *****35
(Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	(Document #) (Document #)		75 1 — :056—01 *****35

NEW FILINGS

Profit ☐ Not for Profit

☐ Limited Liability Domestication

Other

OTHER FILINGS

Annual Report ☐ Fictitious Name REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION

Amendment (AME) Clarific Resignation of R.A., Officer/Digital Change of R.

Change of Registered Agent

Dissolution/Withdrawal

☐ Foreign ☐ Limited Partnership

☐ Reinstatement Trademark

Merger

Other

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(7/97)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003617 FRAME: 0133

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

NO-NAME GOLF INCORPORATED	
(present name)	
P01000064212 (Document Number of Corporation (If known)	

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article I: Name is to be amended as follows:

Greater Golf, Inc.



SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

N/A

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003617 FRAME: 0134

THIRD: T	he date of each amendment's adoption: 3-1-02	-
FOURTH:	Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.	
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by" (voting group)	==
X	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	-
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	-
Signature_	Signed this 1st day of March . 2002.	-
3 * *** <u>-</u>	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)	
	OR	
	(By a director if adopted by the directors)	
	OR	
	(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)	
	(Typed or printed name)	
	(Title)	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003617 FRAME: 0135

RECORDED: 09/07/2007